
Date Course 

Wednesday, April 24 
Links at Bowen Lake 

Thursday, April 25 

Wednesday, May 1 
LE Kaufman 

Thursday, May 2 

Wednesday, May 15 
North Kent 

Thursday, May 16 

Tuesday, May 28 

Cedar Chase  Wednesday, May 29 

Thursday, May 30 

Wednesday, June 12 
Yankee Springs  

Thursday, June 13 

Wednesday, June 26 
Moss Ridge 

Thursday, June 27 

Wednesday, July 10 
Broadmoor 

Thursday, July 11 

Wednesday, July 24 
Briarwood 

Thursday, July 25 

Wednesday, August 7 
Whitefish Lake  

Thursday, August 8 

Wednesday, August 14 DeBok 
Championship Thursday, August 15 

Wednesday, August 28 
Legacy @ Hastings 

Thursday, August 29 

Wednesday, September 11 
Brookside  

Thursday, September 12 

Wednesday, September 18 

Orchard Hills 
Thursday, September 19 

Wednesday, October 2 
The Mines  

Thursday, October 3 

Tournament dates in GREEN are currently open for entry to all GLSGA members 
in either division. Tournaments dates in RED are closed and no further entries for 
those dates will be accepted. GRAY are  past dates 

Date Course 

Wednesday, April 24 
The Mines  

Thursday, April 25 

Wednesday, May 8 The Falls at 
Barber Creek Thursday, May 9 

Wednesday, May 22 
Yankee Springs  

Thursday, May 23 

Tuesday, June 4 

Cedar Chase Wednesday, June 5 

Thursday, June 6 

Wednesday, June 19 
Briarwood 

Thursday, June 20 

Tuesday, July 2 
 Brookside 

Wednesday, July 3 

Wednesday, July 17 
Moss Ridge 

Thursday, July 18 

Wednesday, July 31 
Orchard Hills 

Thursday, August 1 

Wednesday, August 14 DeBok 
Championship Thursday, August 15 

Wednesday, August 21 
Whitefish Lake 

Thursday, August 22 

Wednesday,  September 4 
Legacy @ Hastings 

Thursday, September 5 

Wednesday, September 11 
North Kent  

Thursday, September 12 

Wednesday, September 25 
LE Kaufman  

Thursday, September 26 

Wednesday, October 2 Links at Bowen 
Lake Thursday, October 3 

Use Regular Division Entry 
Form for these Dates 

Use Reserve Division Entry 
Form for these Dates 

Open/Closed GLSGA Tournaments as of: Sunday, May 5, 2024 


